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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 65

 16,552 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 329 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 190 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,071 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,071 

 10,887 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,366 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 BERNARD GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BOERER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BOJES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIM LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN STOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDOR ROSSEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM F. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,285 

Unrecorded  3,786 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 66

 22,232 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 737 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 236 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,206 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,206 

 17,833 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,994 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANNE MILGRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVIDMOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWED (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN KRUTOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LEDONNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FOURATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI GREY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LESLIE C. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS MARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ABRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE FERRER SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SIRACUSE (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,860 

Unrecorded  2,346 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 67

 27,496 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 917 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 277 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,690 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,690 

 21,507 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,274 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CASEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ETTINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG NELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN GARGAMELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE C. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA FAIRSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK PICARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ATHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM MANION (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,805 

Unrecorded  2,885 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 68

 17,450 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 400 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 268 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,118 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,118 

 12,925 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,397 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 HERMOINE GRANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROYER WARSHAM (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,333 

Unrecorded  3,785 

Assembly District 69

 28,005 PUBLIC COUNTER

 58 EMERGENCY

 910 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 323 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,296 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,296 

 22,932 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,550 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALTON H MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ARSHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COLGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAMILTON BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AROUTIOUNIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK IZERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH A BOAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON RUBY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,507 

Unrecorded  3,789 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 70

 21,374 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 621 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 329 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,330 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,330 

 17,520 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 743 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ATTOCUS FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEBIN DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI RODRIQUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELEESA MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSE PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILEY CYRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD ABORN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKI RICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,296 

Unrecorded  4,034 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 71

 20,420 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 494 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 275 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,189 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,189 

 15,909 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,136 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 CARLOS SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYLA FARMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA PFAFF (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,061 

Unrecorded  4,128 

Assembly District 72

 16,145 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 228 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 251 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,624 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,624 

 11,667 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,057 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALFRED NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALUAHA BOOTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ABORN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,742 

Unrecorded  3,882 

Page 7 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 73

 26,162 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 284 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,634 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,634 

 17,460 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,701 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANDREW MERCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN N. GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEGER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,174 

Unrecorded  2,460 

Assembly District 74

 21,291 PUBLIC COUNTER

 429 EMERGENCY

 614 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 190 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,524 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,524 

 16,012 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,362 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 BOBBY KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONORSOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNUS KANEJR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE ABRANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F. PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BERKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH CASSEL (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,390 

Unrecorded  3,134 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Assembly District 75

 21,536 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 712 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 248 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,496 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,496 

 16,813 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,193 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 DANIEL LEITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADA WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATE BARNHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI OUTLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BUSCHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZITARA ABORN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,026 

Unrecorded  2,470 

Assembly District 76

 25,170 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 843 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 282 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,296 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,296 

 16,997 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,463 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN P POKART (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,470 

Unrecorded  2,826 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Total for District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 263,833 PUBLIC COUNTER

 495 EMERGENCY

 7,993 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,153 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  275,474 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  275,474 

 198,462 CYRUS VANCE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 37,236 PETER J. GLEASON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALFRED NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALUAHA BOOTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MERCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MILGRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATTOCUS FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEBIN DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVIDMOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN SOLOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONORSOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNUS KANEJR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BOERER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CASEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ARSHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LEITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE ABRANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BOJES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COLGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ETTINGER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Total for District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI RODRIQUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWED (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT J. STAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN KRUTOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN N. GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LEDONNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG NELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAMILTON BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMOINE GRANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADA WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELEESA MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM FOURATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIM LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN AROUTIOUNIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSE PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN GARGAMELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATE BARNHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMANI GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F. PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI OUTLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BUSCHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYLA FARMER (WRITE-IN)

 3 LESLIE C. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA FAIRSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BERKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS MARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK IZERAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

Total for District Attorney (New York) - New York County

 1 MARK PICARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILEY CYRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH A BOAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ABRONG (WRITE-IN)

 3 RICHARD ABORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ATHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN STOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON RUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROYER WARSHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH CASSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE FERRER SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN P POKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEDOR ROSSEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM F. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM MANION (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SIRACUSE (WRITE-IN)

 119 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA PFAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKI RICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZITARA ABORN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  235,949 

Unrecorded  39,525 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:23:11PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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